[bookmark: _GoBack]

График организации учебного процесса на 2022-2023 учебный год

	Вид учебного периода
	Учебный период
	Каникулы

	
	Начало
	Окончание
	Начало
	Окончание
	Дней

	1 полугодие
	01.09.2022
	25.12.2022
	31.10.2022
	06.11.2022
	7

	
	
	
	26.12.2022
	10.01.2023
	16

	2 полугодие
	11.01.2023
	27.05.2023
	27.03.2023
	02.04.2023
	7













